
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-284

Thu, 03 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  B-100
Thu, 03 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  Yushkov E.S.  V-415
Tue, 15 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT English Language  A-306
Wed, 16 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Methodology of Science  Martinkus P.P.  D-305
Tue, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Quantum Optics  Masalov A.V.  98-5
Tue, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Quantum Radiophysics  Kireev S.V.  K-1102
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Experiment Control in Integrated Environment  Runtso M.F., Sharapov M.P.

 K-715
Wed, 23 May 14:30 — 17:00 ATT Experimental Methods in Laser Physics And Laser Plasma  Garnov S.V.,

Vovchenko E.D.  dep.69
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 11:50 TEST Theoretical Quantum Electronics  Simanovskiy I.G., Zubarev I.G.  K-715
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Optics  Masalov A.V.  FIAN
Sat, 09 Jun 10:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Radiophysics  Kireev S.V.  V-417
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods in Laser Physics And Laser Plasma  Vovchenko E.D.

 dep.69
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Lykova O.V.  A-210
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experiment Control in Integrated Environment  Sharapov M.P., Runtso M.F.

 K-715


